C
er
tif
ie
d
Sy
st
em

280 Woodlands Industrial Park E5              Telephone: +65 6561 1002/6  e-mail: sales@novatestings.com
#02-41 Harvest @ Woodlands Singapore 757322         Facsimile: +65 6561 2003                           Internet: www.novatestings.com
Order Code Display Supply Voltage
LD-IV-ACH-200R4 4 digit LED 110 or 240VAC
LD-IV-ACL-200R4 4 digit LED 24, 32, 42 or 48VAC
LD-IV-DC-200R4 4 digit LED 12-24VDC isolated
Order Code Display Supply Voltage
LD-IV-ACH-200R4-AA 4 digit LED 110 or 240VAC
LD-IV-ACL-200R4-AA 4 digit LED 24, 32, 42 or 48VAC
LD-IV-DC-200R4-AA 4 digit LED 12-24VDC isolated
Option Code Description
LD-OPT-IW-232 RS232 serial comms, non-isolated
LD-OPT-IW-485 RS485 serial comms, non-isolated
LD-OPT-IW-485-I RS485 serial comms, isolated